‘Six Furlong’s Signatures 7<{LERiES

Singaporean Style Hainanese Chicken Rice @ 150

¥ NIk 2 rE 2 ER

e Chicken Leg Z:fiR 164

e Half Chicken £ 248

Char Siu and Fried Egg on Rice 138

X ERIE R

Sliced Mandarin Fish in Supreme Fish Broth* 178

mEElRAs

Wonton in Supreme Fish Broth* 148
RRESTS

Additional Ingredients ENNEZEAC M

e Sliced Mandarin Fish #£{¢& 48

e Wonton £ (1 piece i) 18

*Choice of Rice Vermicelli / Taiwanese Rice Noodles / Flat Rice Noodles
oJEE KER 1 FT TR 1 08D

Baked Ibérico Pork Loin

with Egg Fried Rice in Tomato Sauce*
AT RPN EFERE M ECE LD ik
Baked U.S. Pork Chop

with Egg Fried Rice in Tomato Sauce*

fnitREEERE N\ E KR

Baked Ox Tongue

with Egg Fried Rice in Tomato Sauce*
At AE A B B & k0 Bl

Cheese Baked Seafood

with Egg Fried Rice in Cream Sauce*

= TR REHREN R

(Salmon, Scallops and Shrimps)

=X HFRIB)

Additional Ingredients iE&hNE&fzE}:
* Cheese Topping ZT/&

*Choice of Spaghetti / Fettuccine
Gif- B4/ B

148

148

198

18

Westem Favourites il =&

Grilled Specialities iz

U.S. Prime Rib Eye

=B TEAR PIER 44\
Australian Lamb Chops
B FEH

U.S. Short Rib
EEFIE

Canadian Pork Tomahawk
N R

French Spring Chicken
pEE=%::

All Grilled Specialities are served
with Sautéed Vegetables and Potatoes

VA ESFRIEIN BRI MR R E T

Choice of Black Pepper Sauce / Thyme Sauce
Jee N s
oJiE EWt/ BEET

378

328

288

258

198

Chilean Seabass with Prawns and Scallops

BRIEMNERRERLTE T

Fish & Chips
KEEZ %

Beef Fillets ‘Stroganoff’*
15 78 By =190

Braised Ox-tail in Red Wine Sauce*
EEdE
Chicken A La King*

BHit#E
*Choice of Steamed Rice / Fettuccine
oJiE B8R / EI%5E

278

218

208

198

138

Nasi Goreng

ENfExb ek N

Satay Sliced Beef and Enoki Mushroom with

Rice Vermicelli and Glass Noodles in Clay Pot

DESEIEFEEXRNE N

Wok-fried Spaghetti with
Shredded Beef and Black Pepper
B2 k0 B A W 4% B 4D

188

Curry with Beef Brisket and
Tendon Hong Kong Style*
7o T N 4 i K% 4 5 L

Chicken Thigh Fillet
with Portuguese Sauce*
B TUHER 2

Seasonal Vegetables

*EE 3 E'.l' E)u.
e Full Portion 213

¢ Half Portion {3

*Choice of Steamed Rice / Spaghetti
oJ3g Bk / k3

148

48
28

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff
MREERYBE - FRNEMNITEAS

& maemse

<=\ Gluten-free option

Vegetarian option

May convert to plant based %
?A EE}i

aEEYA

Vegan option
EREE



If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff
MREERYBE - FRNEMNITEAS

Appetisers & Salads aiserspi

Chef’s Salad

Eif DR

Smoked Morbidello Misto, Grilled Chicken,
Parma Ham, Avocado and Poached Egg
EEEAFZT - B2 EBEANER - S ARMKEE
Salad of the Day

EHBEDE

Caesar Salad

1 IR

With Smoked Scottish Salmon FlExI&EIE=X&
With Chicken Thigh Fillets Big & Z& ER 0

Braised Chicken Wings
in Premium Soya Sauce (6 pieces)

ImTEEE (734)

Prawn Toast (3 pieces)

RERBRZLT (=)

Soups 2

French Onion Soup

ERFES

Western Soup of the Day
<=HES

Chinese Soup of the Day
FRENS

Traditional Beef and Beet Borscht

BRERS

Cream of Forest Mushroom
SERELE S

Pasta &

Spaghetti Carbonara
EREEZERTEN
Spaghetti Beef Bolognese
BEMFRESH <

Spicy Spaghetti Aglio e Olio
& Fn B ER @\

Sweet Treats #izwiz

Banana Split with Vanilla, Chocolate and
Strawberry Ice Cream

BEERRERZ - KED - TZEHEER
Low Sugar Soya Milk Panna Cotta with
Mixed Berries Compote
BRESNNRRESE

Cake of the Day

EHERRE

Sweet Soup of the Day

REHEK

o EEKEEE

<=\ Gluten-free option

162

148

128

178
158

108

88
78
78
78

78

148
138

98

118

58

&

May convert to plant based
OEEYA

Burger & Sandwich ggar=x4

Impossible Burger
ZREES 0

Served with Emmental Cheese figis =+

Six Furlong Beef Burger
NMEBBFRIEE S

For food safety, we recommend our burgers to be cooked
well done. Should you prefer otherwise, please let us know.
ERBYRE  KMEHEENZER2RH
METESEHEMAERRE - FEMEM -

Club Sandwich
N1 =
Chicken and Forest Mushroom Sandwich

2 PY B B ML AR B

All burgers and sandwiches are
served with Green Salad and Fries

U ESREEAR =GR EREREIR

Deluxe Fry-up 288#&

Two Eggs Any Style with Grilled Chicken,
Pork Sausage, Hash Brown, Cherry Tomatoes,
Baked Beans, Avocado, Multi-grain Toast,
Mini Caesar Salad with Smoked Salmon

AXNERBEREZRA LN

Acke%E - ¥0% - 261 - EEMN - /=
LERYS T RRRE=AEEDE
Served with Freshly Brewed Coffee or Fine Tea
oy =P

HHR

King Prawn and Scallop with
Spaghetti in Saffron Tomato Sauce

KR FEMmEicEmAl et

Gluten-free Pasta is available X E5 =5 0] {35812

Selection of Ice Cream
HiEEFRE

Two Scoops EEik

Single Scoop Bk

188

148

148

88

158

198

68
38

Double Dark Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla /

Coconut / Raspberry Sorbet

Sk / THBR / BRS / WF / ARTFEE

% Vegetarian option
ZREE

Vegan option
EREE



